Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date
22/04/2025
21/04/2025
18/04/2025
17/04/2025
16/04/2025
11/04/2025
10/04/2025
09/04/2025
08/04/2025
04/04/2025
03/04/2025
02/04/2025
01/04/2025
31/03/2025
27/03/2025
26/03/2025
25/03/2025
24/03/2025
21/03/2025
20/03/2025
19/03/2025
18/03/2025
17/03/2025
14/03/2025
13/03/2025
12/03/2025
11/03/2025
10/03/2025
07/03/2025
06/03/2025
05/03/2025
04/03/2025
03/03/2025
28/02/2025
27/02/2025
26/02/2025
25/02/2025
24/02/2025
21/02/2025
20/02/2025
19/02/2025
18/02/2025
17/02/2025
14/02/2025
13/02/2025
11/02/2025
10/02/2025
07/02/2025
06/02/2025
05/02/2025
04/02/2025
03/02/2025
31/01/2025
30/01/2025
29/01/2025
28/01/2025

Fund Code
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I

NAV
10.1287
10.0825
10.0022
10.0013
10.0040

9.7742
9.5977
9.5390
9.2996
9.6011
10.1474
10.1390
10.0563
10.0062
9.9446
9.9434
9.9294
9.9492
9.8983
9.9361
9.9211
9.8917
9.9322
9.8220
9.6627
9.7122
9.6932
9.7313
9.7673
9.6830
9.7923
9.7574
9.8675
9.9234
9.7721
9.8281
9.7910
9.8215
9.8324
9.8955
9.8593
9.8726
9.8186
9.8182
9.8078
9.7712
9.7219
9.6572
9.6570
9.7341
9.6461
9.5867
9.6099
9.7269
9.5891
9.5872

Offer
10.1288
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
10.0041
9.7743
9.5978
9.5391
9.2997
9.6012
10.1475
10.1391
10.0564
10.0063
9.9447
9.9435
9.9295
9.9493
9.8984
9.9362
9.9212
9.8918
9.9323
9.8221
9.6628
9.7123
9.6933
9.7314
9.7674
9.6831
9.7924
9.7575
9.8676
9.9235
9.7722
9.8282
9.7911
9.8216
9.8325
9.8956
9.8594
9.8727
0.0000
9.8183
9.8079
9.7713
9.7220
9.6573
9.6571
9.7342
9.6462
9.5868
9.6100
9.7270
9.5892
9.5873

Bid
10.1287
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
10.0040
9.7742
9.5977
9.5390
9.2996
9.6011
10.1474
10.1390
10.0563
10.0062
9.9446
9.9434
9.9294
9.9492
9.8983
9.9361
9.9211
9.8917
9.9322
9.8220
9.6627
9.7122
9.6932
9.7313
9.7673
9.6830
9.7923
9.7574
9.8675
9.9234
9.7721
9.8281
9.7910
9.8215
9.8324
9.8955
9.8593
9.8726
0.0000
9.8182
9.8078
9.7712
9.7219
9.6572
9.6570
9.7341
9.6461
9.5867
9.6099
9.7269
9.5891
9.5872

NAV Size
48,525,310.80
48,303,995.03
47,919,025.03
47,914,846.82
47,927,661.48
46,826,967.47
45,981,149.51
45,700,171.53
44,553,041.60
45,997,860.38
48,614,644.06
48,574,526.03
48,178,353.83
47,938,583.75
47,643,336.60
47,637,359.20
47,570,605.98
47,665,273.80
47,421,271.67
47,602,350.32
47,530,456.11
47,390,018.48
47,583,814.60
47,056,102.10
46,292,697.83
46,530,004.91
46,439,018.14
46,621,188.94
46,793,938.85
46,390,052.40
46,913,477.43
46,746,478.05
47,274,053.72
47,541,618.50
46,816,770.38
47,085,293.96
46,907,336.32
47,053,703.72
47,105,624.49
47,407,955.18
47,234,552.56
47,298,196.49
47,039,466.84
47,037,564.89
46,987,749.09
46,812,518.87
46,576,526.07
46,266,322.43
46,265,523.54
46,634,697.63
46,213,032.56
45,928,584.95
46,040,007.35
46,600,353.32
45,939,989.13
45,931,035.51

NAV Change
0.0462
0.0803
0.0009

-0.0027
0.2298
0.1765
0.0587
0.2394

-0.3015

-0.5463
0.0084
0.0827
0.0501
0.0616
0.0012
0.0140

-0.0198
0.0509

-0.0378
0.0150
0.0294

-0.0405
0.1102
0.1593

-0.0495
0.0190

-0.0381

-0.0360
0.0843

-0.1093
0.0349

-0.1101

-0.0559
0.1513

-0.0560
0.0371

-0.0305

-0.0109

-0.0631
0.0362

-0.0133
0.0540
0.0004
0.0104
0.0366
0.0493
0.0647
0.0002

-0.0771
0.0880
0.0594

-0.0232

-0.1170
0.1378
0.0019

-0.0319



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date
27/01/2025
24/01/2025
23/01/2025
22/01/2025
21/01/2025
20/01/2025
17/01/2025
16/01/2025
15/01/2025
14/01/2025
13/01/2025
10/01/2025
09/01/2025
08/01/2025
07/01/2025
06/01/2025
03/01/2025
02/01/2025
30/12/2024
27/12/2024
26/12/2024
25/12/2024
24/12/2024
23/12/2024
20/12/2024
19/12/2024
18/12/2024
17/12/2024
16/12/2024
13/12/2024
12/12/2024
11/12/2024
09/12/2024
06/12/2024
04/12/2024
03/12/2024
02/12/2024
29/11/2024
28/11/2024
27/11/2024
26/11/2024
25/11/2024
22/11/2024
21/11/2024
20/11/2024
19/11/2024
18/11/2024
15/11/2024
14/11/2024
13/11/2024
12/11/2024
11/11/2024
08/11/2024
07/11/2024
06/11/2024
05/11/2024

Fund Code
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I

NAV
9.6191
9.7744
9.8007
9.7477
9.8847
9.7830
9.7872
9.7505
9.6047
9.5250
9.4135
9.4268
9.6174
9.6185
9.5678
9.5766
9.6024
9.5317
9.4662
9.4755
9.4226
9.4231
9.4229
9.4253
9.3971
9.3047
9.3651
9.5746
9.6341
9.7070
9.7476
9.7491
9.8763
9.9834

10.0171
10.0240
10.0389
10.1868
10.1413
10.1445
10.0929
10.1107
10.0926
10.0547
9.9531
9.9551
9.9201
9.8692
9.8304
9.8296
9.8617
9.9723
9.9365
9.8617
9.8269
9.8545

Offer
9.6192
9.7745
9.8008
9.7478
9.8848
0.0000
9.7873
9.7506
9.6048
9.5251
9.4136
9.4269
0.0000
9.6186
9.5679
9.5767
9.6025
9.5318
9.4663
9.4756
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
9.3972
9.3048
9.3652
9.5747
9.6342
9.7071
9.7477
9.7492
9.8764
9.9835

10.0172
10.0241
10.0390
10.1869
0.0000
10.1446
10.0930
10.1108
10.0927
10.0548
9.9532
9.9552
9.9202
9.8693
9.8305
9.8297
9.8618
0.0000
9.9366
9.8618
9.8270
9.8546

Bid
9.6191
9.7744
9.8007
9.7477
9.8847
0.0000
9.7872
9.7505
9.6047
9.5250
9.4135
9.4268
0.0000
9.6185
9.5678
9.5766
9.6024
9.5317
9.4662
9.4755
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
9.3971
9.3047
9.3651
9.5746
9.6341
9.7070
9.7476
9.7491
9.8763
9.9834

10.0171
10.0240
10.0389
10.1868
0.0000
10.1445
10.0929
10.1107
10.0926
10.0547
9.9531
9.9551
9.9201
9.8692
9.8304
9.8296
9.8617
0.0000
9.9365
9.8617
9.8269
9.8545

NAV Size
46,084,090.66
46,827,967.19
46,953,655.56
46,699,915.48
47,356,333.56
46,869,253.75
46,889,402.96
46,713,303.23
46,014,993.79
45,633,140.30
45,098,699.26
45,162,642.62
46,075,670.10
46,081,042.02
45,838,296.42
45,880,340.77
46,003,894.25
45,665,091.94
45,351,239.48
45,395,657.21
45,142,606.02
45,145,002.09
45,144,023.66
45,155,563.33
45,020,248.36
44,577,724.92
44,866,900.61
45,870,573.16
46,155,813.72
46,505,151.79
46,699,565.17
46,706,474.70
47,315,969.19
47,829,117.88
47,990,440.74
48,023,589.09
48,094,874.12
48,803,828.17
48,585,529.99
48,600,745.64
48,353,778.11
48,439,078.02
48,352,504.64
48,170,595.13
47,684,165.46
47,693,568.11
47,526,003.74
47,282,076.70
47,096,381.51
47,092,461.37
47,246,273.77
47,776,216.48
47,604,700.61
47,245,916.40
47,079,351.65
47,211,818.70

NAV Change
-0.1553
-0.0263

0.0530
-0.1370
0.1017
-0.0042
0.0367
0.1458
0.0797
0.1115
-0.0133
-0.1906
-0.0011
0.0507
-0.0088
-0.0258
0.0707
0.0655
-0.0093
0.0529
-0.0005
0.0002
-0.0024
0.0282
0.0924
-0.0604
-0.2095
-0.0595
-0.0729
-0.0406
-0.0015
-0.1272
-0.1071
-0.0337
-0.0069
-0.0149
-0.1479
0.0455
-0.0032
0.0516
-0.0178
0.0181
0.0379
0.1016
-0.0020
0.0350
0.0509
0.0388
0.0008
-0.0321
-0.1106
0.0358
0.0748
0.0348
-0.0276
0.0950



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date
04/11/2024
01/11/2024
31/10/2024
30/10/2024
29/10/2024
28/10/2024
25/10/2024
24/10/2024

Fund Code
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I
KFINFRA-I

NAV
9.7595
9.8235
9.8228
9.8017
9.8027
9.9109
9.8805
9.9149

Offer
9.7596
0.0000
9.8229
9.8018
9.8028
9.9110
9.8806
9.9150

Bid
9.7595
0.0000
9.8228
9.8017
9.8027
9.9109
9.8805
9.9149

NAV Size
46,756,374.30
47,062,927.35
47,059,653.70
46,958,664.74
46,963,529.43
47,481,599.56
47,336,413.90
47,501,104.60

NAV Change
-0.0640
0.0007
0.0211
-0.0010
-0.1082
0.0304
-0.0344
-0.0002



	Sheet1



